Ekran

Kartlari

Uriin

INTEL ARC A750 21P02J0OBA 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
256BIT

ASUS PRIME-RX9060XT-08G 128BIT 8G VGA

POWERCOLOR HELLHOUND RX9060XT 16GB (RX9060XT 16G-
L/0C) EKRAN KARTI

ASUS DUAL-RX7700XT-012G RX 7700 XT 12GB GDDR6
HDMI DP 192BIT

Marka

Intel

Asus

Powercolor

Asus

10+

5+

Stok

Fiyat

366,45 USD

577,50 USD

656,25 USD

723,45 USD



